Model Capacity x Resolution
STS-0003  50 x 0.01 in-oz/ 3 x 0.0005 in-lb/ 0.35 x 0.0005 N-m
STS-0012  192 x 0.05 in-oz/ 12 x 0.002 in-lb/ 1.36 x 0.0003 N-m
STS-0050  800 x 0.2 in-oz/ 50 x 0.01 in-lb/ 5.7 x 0.001 N-m
STS-0100  1600 x 0.3 in-oz/ 100 x 0.02 in-lb/ 11.3 x 0.002 N-m
STS-0200  3200 x 0.6 in-oz/ 200 x 0.04 in-lb/ 22.6 x 0.005 N-m
Chatillon Loadcells and Torque Sensors Chatillon Loadcells and Torque Sensors
visit us at www.dmm.ca

Zero Balance:        +1.0% Full Scale
Operating Temp:           30° to 120°F (-40° to 82°C)
Ordering Information Ordering Information
Model Capacity x Resolution
SLC-250G  9 x 0.002 ozf / 0.55 x 0.0001 lbf / 2.5 x 0.0005 N
SLC-0002  35 x 0.01 ozf / 2.2 x 0.0005 lbf / 10 x 0.002 N
SLC-0010  180 x 0.05 ozf / 11 x 0.002 lbf / 50 x 0.01 N
SLC-0025  350 x 0.1 ozf / 22 x 0.005 lbf / 100 x 0.02 N
SLC-0050  900 x 0.2 ozf/ 55 x 0.01 lbf / 250 x 0.05 N
SLC-0100  1800 x 5 ozf / 110 x 0.02 lbf / 500 x 0.1 N
SLC-0200  3500 x 1 ozf / 220 x 0.05 lbf / 1000 x 0.2 N
SLC-0500  --------------- / 560 x 0.1 lbf / 2500 x 0.5 N
SLC-1000  --------------- / 1100 x 0.2 lbf /  5000 x 1N
Input Resistance:           1100 ohms +100
Output Resistance:           1000 ohms +100
Rated Output:           2.0 mV/V
Safe Overload:           150% Full Scale